
2017/2018 Roster Voituire Locale 1598 Lady Lake, FL

  

 Name  Address C/S/Zip Tel Email

Commissarie voyaguer David,Mike 1963 Harding Path 32162 219-508-5846 madavid1970@gmail.com

Cheminot Dickinson Ray, Jr 609 Hwy 466 #1014 32159 750-2865 raygreta@aol.com

Passe chef de gare Gibbons, Johnny 2709 Plainridge Loop 32162 750-6676     jmg237@aol.com

Correspondant Gotesky, Sheldon 1089 Berkshire Pl 32162 446-9246    Gotesky5@aol.com

Cheminot Hearlson, Phillip R 14050 SE 53rd Ave Summerfield, Fl 34491 307-8119 phearlson@aol.com  

Cheminot Hoyles, Dalton (Mick) 719 Heathrow Ave 32159 753-4703     micker1934@aol.com  

Cheminot Johnson, Robert R 1210 Del Toro Dr 32159 753-8897 rjohnson6@comcast.net  

Co chair nurses train Kiley, Robert 1204 Addison ave 32162 205-4783 winbob65@embarqmail.com

Chef de gare Koch, Lyle D 686 Haynesville Way 32162 753-2135 ldkoch@embarqmail.com

Garde de la porte Luebben,Larry 1240 Addison Ave 32162 259-8161 lluebben@thevillages.net

Golf Chairman Massey, Farrell 1461 Ramon Rd 32162 259-4049 cma106@aol.com

Avocat/Nurses Trng. ChairMondro, Richard 13875 SE 170
th

 St   Weirsdale FL 32195  430-9470   dickmondro@comcast.net  

Commisaire Intendent Munden, Ralph 7833 SE 170th StoneBK LN 32162 751-5170 djmunden@aol.com

Publiste Reconnu, David 1710 Madero Dr 32162 750-5585 dreconnu@aol.com

Cheminot Santos, Jim 426 Fairmont ct 32162 753-9483 patricia1@embarqmail.com

Lampiste Stowell, David 3224 Lake Griffin Rd 32159 352-259-2895 dstowell242@gmail.com

Chef de Train Suelter, Joan 3038 Eastfield path 32163 713-998-7526 jsuelter@gmail.com

Conducteur Zablocki, George 1404 Duncan Dr. 32162 430-2722 Gmz37@hotmail.com
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